

"Hotel Incredible" Season 3 Premieres Late Summer 2024 Showcasing Unique U.S. Lodging

The highly anticipated third season of "Hotel Incredible" premieres late summer 2024 on TV Asia Network Hosted by travel expert Brandy Conner.

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, June 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --The acclaimed travel show "<u>Hotel</u> <u>Incredible</u>" is set to premiere its third season in late summer 2024, promising viewers an extraordinary journey through the most unique, boutique, and unusual lodging experiences



Mirror Hotel on Hotel Incredible

across the United States. Hosted by travel expert Brandy Conner, the new season will air on TV Asia Network and be accessible on Dish, Xfinity, Spectrum, Cox Cable, Bright House, RCN, Sling TV, and streaming on Roku.

"Hotel Incredible" has captivated audiences with its exclusive look at distinctive accommodations, such as the fascinating Jules Undersea Lodge in Key Largo, Florida. This lodge, the world's oldest undersea lodge and the only undersea lodge in the U.S., is accessible only by scuba diving and offers the unique experience of underwater lodging.

Season 2 featured extraordinary locations like Titan Ranch, an underground missile silo in Arkansas, and the luxurious Beckham Creek Cave Lodge. New episodes will introduce viewers to the Mirror Hotel in North Carolina, where invisible cabins blend seamlessly with their natural surroundings, and the Instagram-worthy Pink Palm Hotel in the Virgin Islands. Other highlights include The Sanctuary which is poised to be the world's largest treehouse resort and the historic Hotel Du Pont in Delaware.

Brandy Conner, the driving force behind "Hotel Incredible," is the CEO and President of Travel Reputation Services and My Hotel Reputation. As an industry expert and hotel owner, Conner brings unparalleled insight and passion to the show, making each episode a must-watch for travel enthusiasts. For more information about "Hotel Incredible" and to stay updated on the latest episodes, Follow Brandy Conner on Instagram at <u>instagram.com/brandy.travel</u> for behind-the-scenes content and travel inspiration.

Irene Abellana Hotel Incredible +1 720-734-2042 Irene@HotelIncredible.com Visit us on social media: Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719935144

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.